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ｺﾒﾝﾄｺﾒﾝﾄｺﾒﾝﾄｺﾒﾝﾄ ( 6Km )( 6Km )( 6Km )( 6Km ) (4.0975Km)(4.0975Km)(4.0975Km)(4.0975Km) ( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km ) ( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km ) ( 5Km )( 5Km )( 5Km )( 5Km )

須磨学園 湯田佐枝子 3 原 夏紀 3 池田 睦美 3 宮永 梨紗 1 大迫 桂子 3
ｽﾏｶﾞｸｴﾝ ﾕﾀﾞ ｻｴｺ ﾊﾗ ﾅﾂｷ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾑﾂﾐ ﾐﾔﾅｶﾞ ﾘｻ ｵｵｻｺ ｹｲｺ

(1) 20:10 (1) 34:05 (1) 43:42 (1) 53:41 (1) 1:11:10
(1) 20:10 NSR (1) 13:55 (1) 9:37 NSR (1) 9:59 (2) 17:29

須磨友が丘 細野 真由 2 和田奈津美 2 藤中 志穂 2 熊 智奈美 3 丹下公美子 2
ｽﾏﾄﾓｶﾞｵｶ ﾎｿﾉ ﾏﾕ ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ ﾌｼﾞﾅｶ ｼﾎ ｸﾏ ﾁﾅﾐ ﾀﾝｹﾞ ｸﾐｺ

(2) 20:31 (2) 34:39 (2) 44:50 (2) 55:19 (2) 1:12:43
(2) 20:31 (2) 14:08 (2) 10:11 (2) 10:29 (1) 17:24

長田 二田水梨紗 2 谷口 佳実 3 大坪 萌美 1 平野 美樹 3 戸田 朱音 3
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾆﾀﾐｽﾞ ﾘｻ ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾐ ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ ﾋﾗﾉ ﾐｷ ﾄﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ

(3) 21:31 (3) 36:57 (3) 47:57 (3) 59:41 (3) 1:18:13
(3) 21:31 (3) 15:26 (3) 11:00 (4) 11:44 (3) 18:32

星陵 長友由紀子 3 竹中 美貴 3 永福 郁香 1 齋藤菜々美 3 森田英理奈 2
ｾｲﾘｮｳ ﾅｶﾞﾄﾓ ﾕｷｺ ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾐｷ ﾅｶﾞﾌｸ ﾌﾐｶ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ ﾓﾘﾀ ｴﾘﾅ

(6) 22:52 (4) 38:41 (4) 50:46 (6) 1:02:48 (4) 1:21:26
(6) 22:52 (4) 15:49 (8) 12:05 (6) 12:02 (4) 18:38

夢野台 山川知恵美 2 黒川 ゆい 1 塩見 真智 1 池田 千紘 2 塩見 七緒 1
ﾕﾒﾉﾀﾞｲ ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾁｴﾐ ｸﾛｶﾜ ﾕｲ ｼｵﾐ ﾏﾁ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ ｼｵﾐ ﾅｵ

(5) 22:48 (5) 38:57 (5) 50:54 (4) 1:02:21 (5) 1:22:22
(5) 22:48 (7) 16:09 (7) 11:57 (3) 11:27 (7) 20:01

兵庫 今竹ひかる 3 江里口 葵 2 山西 祐圭 3 多田 汐里 2 小林 茉莉 2
ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ｲﾏﾀｹ ﾋｶﾙ ｴﾘｸﾞﾁ ｱｵｲ ﾔﾏﾆｼ ﾕｶ ﾀﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾂﾘ

(4) 22:47 (6) 39:24 (6) 51:02 (5) 1:02:46 (6) 1:22:27
(4) 22:47 (9) 16:37 (4) 11:38 (4) 11:44 (6) 19:41

神戸 中村 裕実 2 板井菜津子 1 川上 薫 2 吉田智恵子 1 瀬 麻衣子 2
ｺｳﾍﾞ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕﾐ ｲﾀｲ ﾅﾂｺ ｶﾜｶﾐ ｶｵﾙ ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁｴｺ ｾｲ ﾏｲｺ

(8) 24:12 (7) 40:04 (8) 51:54 (7) 1:04:06 (7) 1:23:42
(8) 24:12 (5) 15:52 (6) 11:50 (7) 12:12 (5) 19:36

神戸龍谷 大内香奈里 3 波壁 麻結 2 村上 晶穂 2 田中 碧 2 大森菜桜子 3
ｺｳﾍﾞﾘｭｳｺｸ ｵｵｳﾁ ｶﾅﾘ ﾊｶﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱｷﾎ ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾅｵｺ

(7) 24:00 (8) 40:08 (7) 51:52 (8) 1:04:08 (8) 1:25:10
(7) 24:00 (6) 16:08 (5) 11:44 (8) 12:16 (10) 21:02

神戸甲北 前田 純依 2 村上 咲葵 1 西川はるの 2 浅野 梨紗 1 福永 梨歩 2
ｺｳﾍﾞｺｳﾎｸ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｽﾐｴ ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｻｷ ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾉ ｱｻﾉ ﾘｻ ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾘﾎ

(12) 24:56 (9) 41:27 (9) 53:40 (9) 1:06:57 (9) 1:29:06

8 1:25:10 3

9 1:29:06 6

6 1:22:27 9

7 1:23:42 2

4 1:21:26 16

5 1:22:22 8

2 1:12:43 13

3 1:18:13 10

順位順位順位順位 No.No.No.No. チームチームチームチーム／／／／メンバーメンバーメンバーメンバー

1 1:11:10 11

(12) 24:56 (9) 41:27 (9) 53:40 (9) 1:06:57 (9) 1:29:06
(12) 24:56 (8) 16:31 (9) 12:13 (14) 13:17 (13) 22:09

伊川谷北 衞藤あんな 2 薮 優香 2 日和 笑子 2 小川 華奈 2 阿佐 捺子 2
ｲｶﾜﾀﾞﾆｷﾀ ｴﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ ﾔﾌﾞ ﾕｳｶ ﾋﾜ ｴﾐｺ ｵｶﾞﾜ ｶﾅ ｱｻ ﾅﾂｺ

(15) 25:34 (14) 43:35 (15) 57:02 (15) 1:09:23 (10) 1:29:25
(15) 25:34 (15) 18:01 (15) 13:27 (9) 12:21 (8) 20:02

神戸北 伊藤 綾香 2 村上菜津見 2 下賀 美沙 2 上出あゆみ 3 白井ゆりか 1
ｺｳﾍﾞｷﾀ ｲﾄｳ ｱﾔｶ ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾅﾂﾐ ｼﾓｶﾞ ﾐｻ ｶﾐﾃﾞ ｱﾕﾐ ｼﾗｲ ﾕﾘｶ

(13) 25:16 (12) 42:46 (12) 55:52 (12) 1:09:07 (11) 1:29:55
(13) 25:16 (11) 17:30 (13) 13:06 (13) 13:15 (9) 20:48

舞子 坂 仁美 2 伊藤 早穂 1 北山 菜摘 2 中新井莉沙 2 橋本 遙 1
ﾏｲｺ ｻｶ ﾋﾄﾐ ｲﾄｳ ｻﾎ ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾅﾂﾐ ﾅｶｱﾗｲ ﾘｻ ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ

(14) 25:24 (13) 43:02 (11) 55:42 (11) 1:08:48 (12) 1:30:48
(14) 25:24 (12) 17:38 (11) 12:40 (11) 13:06 (12) 22:00

伊川谷 保田 真菜 2 堀部 小桃 1 鎔 あかり 1 上山 佑月 2 中垣 舞 2
ｲｶﾜﾀﾞﾆ ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ ﾎﾘﾍﾞ ｺﾓﾓ ｲｶﾞﾀ ｱｶﾘ ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾕﾂﾞｷ ﾅｶｶﾞｷ ﾏｲ

(10) 24:42 (10) 42:08 (10) 55:01 (10) 1:08:35 (13) 1:30:50
(10) 24:42 (10) 17:26 (12) 12:53 (16) 13:34 (14) 22:15

須磨翔風 尼崎 美香 2 末宗 望 1 中村 結 2 上野 萌 1 河田 操 1
ｽﾏｼｮｳﾌｳ ｱﾏｻｷ ﾐｶ ｽｴﾑﾈ ﾉｿﾞﾐ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｲ ｳｴﾉ ﾓｴ ｶﾜﾀ ﾐｻｵ

(18) 26:12 (16) 44:19 (14) 56:49 (14) 1:09:22 (14) 1:30:57
(18) 26:12 (16) 18:07 (10) 12:30 (10) 12:33 (11) 21:35

北須磨 山田 知佳 2 小倉穂乃子 1 浅井 柚美 1 小河 祐子 1 元山さやか 2
ｷﾀｽﾏ ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾁｶ ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾎﾉｺ ｱｻｲ ﾕﾐ ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ｻﾔｶ

(11) 24:52 (11) 42:42 (13) 55:57 (13) 1:09:08 (15) 1:33:23
(11) 24:52 (14) 17:50 (14) 13:15 (12) 13:11 (16) 24:15

御影 西村 美里 2 森 あゆみ 1 谷 美紗樹 1 内山 みゆ 1 細川志穂里 1
ﾐｶｹﾞ ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ ﾓﾘ ｱﾕﾐ ﾀﾆ ﾐｻｷ ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾐﾕ ﾎｿｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ

(9) 24:24 (17) 44:32 (17) 58:56 (16) 1:12:24 (16) 1:35:52
(9) 24:24 (18) 20:08 (17) 14:24 (15) 13:28 (15) 23:28

1:12:29 須磨学園 川﨑茉由子 3 小橋 実史 3 福田 芽衣 1 南 祐子 3 寺西佑加莉 3
OPN ｽﾏｶﾞｸｴﾝ ｶﾜｻｷ ﾏﾕｺ ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾌﾐ ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾒｲ ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｺ ﾃﾗﾆｼ ﾕｶﾘ

(OPN) 20:38 (OPN) 34:44 (OPN) 44:51 (OPN) 54:53 (OPN) 1:12:29
(OPN) 20:38 (OPN) 14:06 (OPN) 10:07 (OPN) 10:02 (OPN) 17:36

1:19:19 須磨友が丘 曽根 明恵 2 三上 真祐 2 石井 美帆 1 橘 ひかり 3 髙谷 美翔 3
OPN ｽﾏﾄﾓｶﾞｵｶ ｿﾈ ｱｷｴ ﾐｶﾐ ﾏﾕ ｲｼｲ ﾐﾎ ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋｶﾘ ﾀｶﾀﾆ ﾐｶ

(OPN) 22:08 (OPN) 37:35 (OPN) 48:55 (OPN) 1:00:19 (OPN) 1:19:19
(OPN) 22:08 (OPN) 15:27 (OPN) 11:20 (OPN) 11:24 (OPN) 19:00

神港学園 鬼塚千加子 1 加上 明穂 2 古賀 綾那 1 山本 歩波 1 西井ももこ 1
ｼﾝｺｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ ｵﾆﾂﾞｶ ﾁｶｺ ｶｳｴ ｱｷﾎ ｺｶﾞ ｱﾔﾅ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾎﾅﾐ ﾆｼｲ ﾓﾓｺ

(17) 26:07 (18) 45:46 (18) 1:01:31
(17) 26:07 (17) 19:39 (18) 15:45 DNF DNF

神戸鈴蘭台 樽美かなで 1 安谷屋菜月 1 森久 千陽 1 吉峯 知里 3 勝男 綾乃 3
ｺｳﾍﾞｽｽﾞﾗﾝﾀﾞｲ ﾀﾙﾐ ｶﾅﾃﾞ ﾔｽﾀﾆﾔ ﾅﾂｷ ﾓﾘﾋｻ ﾁﾊﾙ ﾖｼﾐﾈ ﾁｻﾄ ｶﾂｵ ｱﾔﾉ

(16) 26:04 (15) 43:47 (16) 57:44
(16) 26:04 (13) 17:43 (16) 13:57 DNF DNF
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( 6Km )( 6Km )( 6Km )( 6Km ) (4.0975Km)(4.0975Km)(4.0975Km)(4.0975Km) ( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km ) ( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km )( 3Km ) ( 5Km )( 5Km )( 5Km )( 5Km )

20:1120:1120:1120:11 13:2513:2513:2513:25 9:449:449:449:44 9:399:399:399:39 16:4316:4316:4316:43
加納 由理 加納 由理 加納 由理 加納 由理 3333 森本久美子 森本久美子 森本久美子 森本久美子 3333 木村 匡江 木村 匡江 木村 匡江 木村 匡江 3333 竹内 友紀 竹内 友紀 竹内 友紀 竹内 友紀 3333 渡辺 史子 渡辺 史子 渡辺 史子 渡辺 史子 3333
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OPNOPNOPNOPN::::オープンオープンオープンオープン参加参加参加参加

NSRNSRNSRNSR::::区間新記録 区間新記録 区間新記録 区間新記録 New SectNew SectNew SectNew Sect. . . . RecordRecordRecordRecord

4

7

16 1:35:52 1

19

20

14 1:30:57 12

15 1:33:23 14

12 1:30:48 15

13 1:30:50 17

10 1:29:25 18

11 1:29:55 5
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